
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

525 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 148 Anjana Boro anjanaboro222@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

526 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 29 Bhitumoni Choudhury bhitumonichoudhury@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

527 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 93 Jonaki B Laobangdisa jonakib2002@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

528 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 177 Manisha Rongpi manirongpi@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

529 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 233 Nisha Kumari nkumari99999@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

530 Zoology Dr. Abhinit Dey 67 Tanmoyee Boro tanmoyeeboro@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

531 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 69 Chandamita Baruah chandamitabaruah4@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

532 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 50 Hijusmita Sarma hhijusmitasarma@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

533 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 105 Madhurima Devi chhetrimadhurima@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

534 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 268 Riya Kalita riyakalita038@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

535 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 168 Shrutismita Sharma shrutismitasharma29@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

536 Zoology Dr. Anuradha Kalita 313 Simran Bakhtawer ahmedsimran30@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

537 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 118 Aastha Rai rani1234rai5678@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

538 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 55 Arpita Gogoi arpitagogoi789@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

539 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 73 Bhaswati Roy rbhaswati63@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

540 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 176 L. Sushmita Devi sushmitasingha372@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

541 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 274 Salma Easmin Salmaeasmin1122@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

542 Zoology Dr. Dip Jyoti Haloi 21 Snigdha Bhattacharjee snigdhabhatta25@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

543 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 290 Bhanita Das bhanitadassince2002@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

544 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 86 Borsha Das barshadas979@gmail.com BSc Sem-4
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545 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 22 Bratati Ray bratatiray2003@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

546 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 61 Daisy Sarma daisysarma2002@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

547 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 180 Happymoni Das happymonidas6@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

548 Zoology Dr. Evarani Kalita 121 Mehvish Choudhury nehachoudhury12345678@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

549 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 131 Harshita Das harshitadas031002@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

550 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 306 Kanki Kalita Email-kankikalita553@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

551 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 63 Kiranmayee Konwar kiranmayeekonwar789@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

552 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 218 Pangkhi Kalita kalitapangkhi@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

553 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 88 Shibani Sarma shibanisarma37@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

554 Zoology Dr. Innifa Hasan 26 Suhana Ahmed ahmedsuhana03@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

555 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 134 Bandana Ramchiary bandanaramchiary000@gmail.con BSc Sem-4

556 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 28 Deepshikha Kakati deepshikhakakati80405@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

557 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 92 Kabita Singha kabitasingha177@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

558 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 66 Rimpi Borgohain rimpib39@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

559 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 115 Roseline Narzary roselinenarzary989@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

560 Zoology Dr. Pobi Gogoi 228 Saikee Ronghangpi ronghangpisaikee25@gmail.com BSc Sem-4
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